
9th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2023

24 - 26 March 2023Free Practice
Mugello circuit - 5245 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

8 Kessel Racing 1:47.850 161 26.164 32.612 48.881 1:47.65711 16 162 1 1

55 Land Motorsport 1:48.123 422 26.226 32.883 48.957 1:48.06642 42 403 3 2

21 HAAS RT 1:49.152 323 26.150 32.872 49.639 1:48.66133 32 91 2 4

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:49.464 464 26.324 33.056 49.398 1:48.77848 46 34 4 3

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:50.376 195 26.450 33.635 49.679 1:49.76422 39 95 6 6

85 CP Racing 1:50.675 26 26.758 33.424 49.643 1:49.8255 40 49 5 5

88 AKKODIS ASP Team 1:51.078 447 26.608 33.863 50.204 1:50.67511 46 446 7 9

34 Land Motorsport 1:51.469 168 26.860 34.319 50.290 1:51.46916 16 1614 10 14

26 Saintéloc Junior Team 1:51.736 229 26.785 34.378 50.267 1:51.43022 16 2210 11 12

71 Juta Racing 1:52.036 3510 27.240 34.243 50.280 1:51.76332 35 3221 8 13

11 HOFOR-RACING 1:53.245 611 26.987 34.541 50.222 1:51.7506 8 617 13 10

72 Juta Racing 1:54.518 3312 27.420 35.781 51.148 1:54.34935 33 3324 23 23

90 E2P Racing 1:57.314 713 27.393 36.037 51.810 1:55.2405 5 323 26 26

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

55 Land Motorsport 1:48.123 421 26.226 32.883 48.957 1:48.06642 42 403 3 2

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:50.376 192 26.450 33.635 49.679 1:49.76422 39 95 6 6

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:49.464 461 26.324 33.056 49.398 1:48.77848 46 34 4 3

85 CP Racing 1:50.675 22 26.758 33.424 49.643 1:49.8255 40 49 5 5

88 AKKODIS ASP Team 1:51.078 443 26.608 33.863 50.204 1:50.67511 46 446 7 9

34 Land Motorsport 1:51.469 164 26.860 34.319 50.290 1:51.46916 16 1614 10 14

71 Juta Racing 1:52.036 355 27.240 34.243 50.280 1:51.76332 35 3221 8 13

11 HOFOR-RACING 1:53.245 66 26.987 34.541 50.222 1:51.7506 8 617 13 10

72 Juta Racing 1:54.518 337 27.420 35.781 51.148 1:54.34935 33 3324 23 23

90 E2P Racing 1:57.314 78 27.393 36.037 51.810 1:55.2405 5 323 26 26

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

720 RD Signs - Siauliai rac ing team 1:54.514 201 27.176 35.729 51.061 1:53.96621 40 2020 22 20

701 Vortex V8 1:56.413 262 27.855 35.862 52.343 1:56.06039 26 2628 24 28

702 Vortex V8 1:59.071 393 28.759 36.635 53.342 1:58.73628 38 3934 30 31

719 9und11 Racing 1:59.254 424 28.299 37.221 53.046 1:58.56614 37 4229 34 29

726 PB Racing 2:07.985 35 30.430 39.314 56.385 2:06.1293 3 237 36 36
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9th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2023

24 - 26 March 2023Free Practice
Mugello circuit - 5245 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors 1:51.302 161 26.748 34.280 50.257 1:51.28516 13 168 9 11

967 HRT Performance 1:51.576 92 26.850 34.536 50.190 1:51.5769 9 913 12 8

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:51.652 143 26.849 34.632 50.118 1:51.59914 14 1312 14 7

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:52.355 344 26.737 34.839 50.462 1:52.03832 34 277 17 15

973 Ebimotors 1:52.482 275 26.832 34.654 50.771 1:52.25727 27 2611 15 18

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:52.507 96 26.930 34.852 50.725 1:52.5079 9 915 18 17

907 RPM Racing 1:52.873 307 27.153 34.755 50.821 1:52.72930 30 2919 16 19

923 Enrico Fulgenzi Racing 1:53.130 58 26.948 35.237 50.709 1:52.8949 9 516 20 16

992 Porsche Baltic 1:53.315 439 27.033 35.096 51.100 1:53.22943 43 4718 19 21

903 Red Ant Racing 1:54.124 1510 27.463 35.285 51.143 1:53.89120 16 1425 21 22

930 HRT Performance 1:55.285 1211 27.354 36.256 51.675 1:55.28512 12 1222 28 24

904 Red Ant Racing 1:55.457 612 27.702 36.042 51.679 1:55.42344 6 627 27 25

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 1:55.711 1813 27.667 35.898 51.853 1:55.4188 18 1726 25 27

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:51.652 141 26.849 34.632 50.118 1:51.59914 14 1312 14 7

973 Ebimotors 1:52.482 272 26.832 34.654 50.771 1:52.25727 27 2611 15 18

907 RPM Racing 1:52.873 303 27.153 34.755 50.821 1:52.72930 30 2919 16 19

992 Porsche Baltic 1:53.315 434 27.033 35.096 51.100 1:53.22943 43 4718 19 21

930 HRT Performance 1:55.285 125 27.354 36.256 51.675 1:55.28512 12 1222 28 24

904 Red Ant Racing 1:55.457 66 27.702 36.042 51.679 1:55.42344 6 627 27 25

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 1:55.711 187 27.667 35.898 51.853 1:55.4188 18 1726 25 27

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 1:58.736 31 28.425 36.565 53.083 1:58.0732 9 330 29 30

438 Simpson Motorsport 1:59.672 152 28.668 37.174 53.692 1:59.53416 15 1533 33 33

403 Atlas BX Motorsports 1:59.862 303 28.619 37.169 53.685 1:59.47316 16 2332 32 32

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

147 AIKOA Racing 2:04.234 131 29.690 38.106 55.765 2:03.5614 3 1335 35 35

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

215 SK Racing 1:59.006 351 28.538 36.654 53.814 1:59.00635 35 3531 31 34

251 Primus Racing 2:06.402 392 29.831 39.588 56.390 2:05.80928 26 2836 37 37
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9th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2023

24 - 26 March 2023Free Practice
Mugello circuit - 5245 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TC - Touring Cars

331 Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport 2:09.548 121 30.991 40.163 57.870 2:09.02412 9 1239 38 38

332 Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport 2:09.780 322 30.800 40.629 57.889 2:09.31828 9 3238 39 39
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